

Koto Crypto Exchange Becomes One of the Leading OTC Crypto Desks to Buy or Sell USDT with cash in Dubai Since Launch

DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, May 7, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Koto Crypto exchange, a leading digital asset exchange based in Dubai, has become one of the leading over-the-counter (OTC) crypto desks in the city since its launch.

Koto Crypto exchange is a regulated digital asset exchange that provides a secure and reliable platform for users to <u>buy</u>, <u>sell</u>, <u>and trade USDT</u>, Bitcoin, and other cryptocurrencies with cash. Koto Crypto OTC desk allows users to trade cryptos in AED, Dollars, Euros, and more.

The OTC crypto exchange has seen tremendous growth and a surge in new users, for trading USDT in cash, since its launch. With this Koto Crypto has established itself as one of the leading OTC crypto desks in Dubai. The crypto desk offers a secure and reliable platform for users to buy and sell digital assets with ease. The exchange



also offers competitive fees and price match guarantee, making it an attractive option for traders.

"We are excited to see the growth of USDT traders in our user base," said Koto Crypto Exchange CEO, Ayush. "Koto Crypto is dedicated towards providing OTC exchange services at lowest fee, with price match guarantee. We let our users buy or sell USDT and other cryptos in a few minutes, along with security of funds and identity."

The exchange is constantly innovating and developing new features to make trading easier and more secure for its users.

It is a convenient and secure way to trade cryptocurrencies without having to go through the hassle of setting up an online account.

For more information about Koto Crypto OTC Exchange, please visit the company's website at https://kotocrypto.com or contact Koto Crypto at the following address:

Organization Name: Koto Crypto | Buy or Sell Bitcoin in Dubai

Address: Jumeirah Bay X2, Office no 1610-34 16th floor, Cluster X, Jumeirah Lake Towers, Dubai,

United Arab Emirates

Contact Number: +971 58 516 6101 Website: https://kotocrypto.com Email: hello@kotocrypto.com

Google Location: https://goo.gl/maps/64u54bPdw4mVNspJA?coh=178571&entry=tt

Media Contact

Contact Person: Austin Bell

Telegram: https://t.me/laaustinbell

Koto Crypto Koto Crypto +971 58 516 6101 email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/632045499

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.